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H A R B O R  K LE A G U E  JR  RA C E  - 20250126 - RAC E② SF (R②-SF)

走行時間 : 00:10スターティンググリッド

6 27 KOBAYASHI Yudai

26 CHIHIRO Ogura 5

4 21 SONODA Saito

24 SONODA Ryouto 3

2 22 MATSUO Hayato

23 WADA Konosuke 1

POLE POSITION
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H A R B O R  K LE A G U E  JR  RA C E  - 20250126 - RAC E② F2 (R②-F2)

走行時間 : 00:10スターティンググリッド

6 22 KAIEDA Riku

27 HORIZAWA Sena 5

4 24 KAMISHIMA Kanata

23 NISHIKAWA Sakutarou 3

2 26 KUSE Kouta

21 FUKUYAMA Soma 1

POLE POSITION
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H A R B O R  K LE A G U E  JR  RA C E  - 20250126 - RAC E② F3 (R②-F3)

走行時間 : 00:10スターティンググリッド

24 KAMISHIMA Nagisa 3

2 22 DATE Ryosuke

27 HIRAIWA Fuma 1

POLE POSITION
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HARB OR K  L E AGUE  J R  RACE  - 20250126 - RACE ➀ AL L  (T②-ALL )
順位 ドライバー R①-F3 R①-F2 R①-SF ホームコース

1 WADA Konosuke 24.716 ISK Osaka Maishima

2 MATSUO Hayato 24.809 ISK AEON MALL Toki

3 SONODA Ryouto 24.845 NONHOI CIRCUIT

4 SONODA Saito 24.848 NONHOI CIRCUIT

5 CHIHIRO Ogura 24.863 HARBOR CIRCUIT KISARAZU

6 KOBAYASHI Yudai 24.870 SEASIDE CIRCUIT

7 FUKUYAMA Soma 24.889 SEASIDE CIRCUIT

8 KUSE Kouta 24.968 ISK AEON MALL Toki

9 NISHIKAWA Sakutarou 24.975 ISK Osaka Maishima

10 KAMISHIMA Kanata 25.246 ISK Osaka Maishima

11 HORIZAWA Sena 25.252 ISK AEON MALL Toki

12 KAIEDA Riku 25.385 SEASIDE CIRCUIT

13 HIRAIWA Fuma 25.463 ISK AEON MALL Toki

14 DATE Ryosuke 25.464 ISK AEON MALL Toki

15 KAMISHIMA Nagisa 25.565 ISK Osaka Maishima


